
TO MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 740

TANESHA GRIMESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MCGARRAH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:24 AM
015.0146597 MT ZION BLVD @ BRIGADOON CONDOS 07:28 AM
015.0296655 MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 07:30 AM
015.033MADDOX RD & RABUN RD 07:33 AM
015.010MADDOX RD & CASTILE DR 07:35 AM
015.048MADDOX RD & BURTON CIR 07:36 AM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 07:45 AM



FROM MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 740

TANESHA GRIMESDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

113.009Deadhead - 3071 BOBOLINK DR 03:00 PM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 03:10 PM
015.0146597 MT ZION BLVD @ BRIGADOON CONDOS 03:25 PM
015.0296655 MT ZION BLVD @ BAYWOOD APTS 03:26 PM
015.033MADDOX RD & RABUN RD 03:29 PM
015.010MADDOX RD & CASTILE DR 03:30 PM
015.048MADDOX RD & BURTON CIR 03:31 PM



TO MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 784

SHANETTE SHERFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

115.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MORROW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM
015.047CENTRAL PARK LOOP & CENTRAL PARK WAY 07:30 AM
015.006OLD REX MORROW RD & ACORN DR 07:37 AM
015.044NELL LN & CLATE LN 07:41 AM
015.0405996 DAN DR 07:42 AM
015.0045868 DAN DR 07:44 AM
015.024OLD REX MORROW RD & BRENSTON BLVD 07:49 AM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 07:57 AM



FROM MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 784

SHANETTE SHERFIELDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

115.130Deadhead - JONESBORO RD & ORCHARD PL 02:46 PM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 03:10 PM
015.006OLD REX MORROW RD & ACORN DR 03:22 PM
015.044NELL LN & CLATE LN 03:26 PM
015.0405996 DAN DR 03:28 PM
015.0045868 DAN DR 03:29 PM
015.016OLD REX MORROW RD & BRENSTON LN 03:34 PM
015.024OLD REX MORROW RD & BRENSTON BLVD 03:34 PM
015.047CENTRAL PARK LOOP & CENTRAL PARK WAY 03:40 PM



TO MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 787

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

115.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MORROW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:18 AM
015.0112610 LAKE HARBIN RD 07:27 AM
015.0232070 LAKE HARBIN RD @ MAGNOLIA WOODS APTS 07:29 AM
015.001STRATFORD ARMS DR & HARBIN WOODS DR 07:31 AM
015.021MURAL CIR & TWILIGHT TR 07:33 AM
015.051MURAL DR & HUIE DR 07:34 AM
015.026HUIE DR & CARLA DR 07:35 AM
015.0506250 N LEE ST @ MORROW CONDOS 07:36 AM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 07:50 AM



FROM MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 787

OPEN ROUTEDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

115.056Deadhead - MURAL CIR & STRATFORD ARMS DR 03:04 PM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 03:10 PM
015.0112610 LAKE HARBIN RD 03:24 PM
015.0232070 LAKE HARBIN RD @ MAGNOLIA WOODS APTS 03:26 PM
015.001STRATFORD ARMS DR & HARBIN WOODS DR 03:28 PM
015.021MURAL CIR & TWILIGHT TR 03:30 PM
015.051MURAL DR & HUIE DR 03:31 PM
015.026HUIE DR & CARLA DR 03:32 PM
015.0506250 N LEE ST @ MORROW CONDOS 03:33 PM



TO MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 806

SHIQUITA LEONARDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

137.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:28 AM
015.028MOUNT ZION BLVD & DAN DR 07:32 AM
015.015MT ZION BLVD & WEST MEYER DR 07:33 AM
015.133MT ZION BLVD @ HAMPTON DOWNS APTS 07:34 AM
015.018VERACRUSE DR & CELINA CT 07:39 AM
015.00MVERACRUSE DR & CASTILE DR 07:40 AM
015.00BMONICA DR & MONICA WAY 07:42 AM
015.036LILAC DR & ROSEDALE DR 07:45 AM
015.035MONICA DR & LILAC DR 07:46 AM
015.037LANDOVER CIR & WAKEFIELD COVE 07:49 AM
015.038LANDOVER CIR & HARBIN VILLAGE CT 07:50 AM
015.039LAKE HARBIN RD & CASTLEWOOD DR 07:51 AM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 08:00 AM



FROM MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 806

SHIQUITA LEONARDDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

137.060Deadhead - HWY 42 & STONE CREEK DR 03:03 PM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 03:12 PM
015.028MOUNT ZION BLVD & DAN DR 03:25 PM
015.015MT ZION BLVD & WEST MEYER DR 03:26 PM
015.133MT ZION BLVD @ HAMPTON DOWNS APTS 03:27 PM
015.018VERACRUSE DR & CELINA CT 03:32 PM
015.00MVERACRUSE DR & CASTILE DR 03:33 PM
015.00BMONICA DR & MONICA WAY 03:34 PM
015.036LILAC DR & ROSEDALE DR 03:36 PM
015.035MONICA DR & LILAC DR 03:37 PM
015.037LANDOVER CIR & WAKEFIELD COVE 03:39 PM
015.038LANDOVER CIR & HARBIN VILLAGE CT 03:40 PM
015.039LAKE HARBIN RD & CASTLEWOOD DR 03:41 PM



TO MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 876

GERALD ASHBYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

137.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:28 AM
015.00LHWY 42 & AMERSON CT 07:32 AM
015.042SILVER QUEEN RD & WHEATFIELD DR 07:36 AM
015.052SILVER QUEEN RD & PECAN GROVE 07:37 AM
015.043PECAN GROVE & CEDAR TREE LN 07:38 AM
015.00NPECAN GROVE & LUKE DR 07:40 AM
015.032LUKE DR MW & NORTHSPRING DR 07:41 AM
015.019COBBROOK DR & SOL CT 07:43 AM
015.049COBBROOK DR & REX RD 07:44 AM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 07:52 AM



FROM MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 876

GERALD ASHBYDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

137.082Deadhead - BETHUNE CIR & OAK AVE 03:06 PM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 03:12 PM
015.00LHWY 42 & AMERSON CT 03:22 PM
015.042SILVER QUEEN RD & WHEATFIELD DR 03:25 PM
015.052SILVER QUEEN RD & PECAN GROVE 03:26 PM
015.043PECAN GROVE & CEDAR TREE LN 03:27 PM
015.00NPECAN GROVE & LUKE DR 03:28 PM
015.032LUKE DR MW & NORTHSPRING DR 03:29 PM
015.019COBBROOK DR & SOL CT 03:31 PM
015.049COBBROOK DR & REX RD 03:32 PM



TO MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 917

VICTOR DRAPERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  SMITH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:22 AM
015.009MADDOX RD & ALLATOONA RD 07:28 AM
015.060MADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 07:29 AM
015.076WENDY JEAN DR & VICTORIA DR 07:32 AM
015.075WENDY JEAN DR & PLEASANT VALLEY DR 07:33 AM
015.077PEACOCK BLVD & RANDALL MARK DR 07:35 AM
015.072PLEASANT VALLEY DR & PINE VALLEY DR 07:37 AM
015.130PEACOCK BLVD & PINECREST DR 07:38 AM
015.063CARLA DR & MEADOWBROOK LN 07:40 AM
015.081MEADOWBROOK LN & ARGONNE DR 07:41 AM
015.083MEADOWBROOK LN & WENDELL WAY 07:42 AM
015.031S LEE ST & NORTHRIDGE DR PR/N RIDGE CNDS 07:46 AM
015.046LAKE HARBIN RD & CHILDERS WAY 07:49 AM
015.025LAKE HARBIN RD & HERITAGE RUN 07:50 AM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 08:00 AM



FROM MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 917

VICTOR DRAPERDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

132.008Deadhead - CAMBRIDGE DR & ARLINGTON DR 03:00 PM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 03:10 PM
015.009MADDOX RD & ALLATOONA RD 03:21 PM
015.060MADDOX RD & CAROUSEL PARK DR 03:22 PM
015.076WENDY JEAN DR & VICTORIA DR 03:26 PM
015.075WENDY JEAN DR & PLEASANT VALLEY DR 03:27 PM
015.077PEACOCK BLVD & RANDALL MARK DR 03:29 PM
015.072PLEASANT VALLEY DR & PINE VALLEY DR 03:31 PM
015.130PEACOCK BLVD & PINECREST DR 03:33 PM
015.063CARLA DR & MEADOWBROOK LN 03:35 PM
015.081MEADOWBROOK LN & ARGONNE DR 03:36 PM
015.083MEADOWBROOK LN & WENDELL WAY 03:37 PM
015.031S LEE ST & NORTHRIDGE DR PR/N RIDGE CNDS 03:42 PM
015.046LAKE HARBIN RD & CHILDERS WAY 03:44 PM
015.025LAKE HARBIN RD & HERITAGE RUN 03:46 PM



TO MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 931

NANCY GIBSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

115.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MORROW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:19 AM
015.00FBROOKSHAW RD & HIGH VIEW RD 07:24 AM
015.020LANIER PL & FLEMING RD 07:27 AM
015.144FLEMING RD & CAMERON RD 07:28 AM
015.143MELANDRE DR & NORDIC PL 07:29 AM
015.007NORDIC PL & CAMERON RD 07:31 AM
015.008REVENA DR & LOMA CT 07:33 AM
015.012MEADOWWOOD DR & HILLCREST DR 07:35 AM
015.003MEADOWWOOD DR & HARBIN TERRACE DR 07:36 AM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 07:45 AM



FROM MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 931

NANCY GIBSONDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

115.033Deadhead - 1710 OLD REX MORROW RD 03:04 PM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 03:10 PM
015.003MEADOWWOOD DR & HARBIN TERRACE DR 03:20 PM
015.012MEADOWWOOD DR & HILLCREST DR 03:21 PM
015.008REVENA DR & LOMA CT 03:22 PM
015.007NORDIC PL & CAMERON RD 03:24 PM
015.143MELANDRE DR & NORDIC PL 03:25 PM
015.144FLEMING RD & CAMERON RD 03:27 PM
015.020LANIER PL & FLEMING RD 03:29 PM
015.00FBROOKSHAW RD & HIGH VIEW RD 03:30 PM



TO MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 951

SHANNON NOWDENDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

137.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARSHALL ELEMENTARY 07:13 AM
015.066HARPER DR & WATERFORD CT 07:18 AM
015.027JONESBORO RD @ LAKELAND CIR (2ND INTERSECTION) 07:20 AM
015.062REX RD & HURON DR 07:22 AM
015.Z01JOY LAKE RD & HERNDON BLVD*** 07:26 AM
015.085FOREST PKWY & CREEKVIEW LN 07:28 AM
015.00O5545 SAPPHIRE CIR 07:30 AM
015.005SAPPHIRE LOOP & SAPPHIRE CIR 07:31 AM
015.00I0SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 07:33 AM
015.119HOLLAND PARK PR & ADDISON DR PR 07:39 AM
015.0133RD AVE & MIRANDA DR 07:43 AM
015.0803RD AVE LC & COOK RD 07:44 AM
015.022SUMMERVIEW WAY & SUMMERSUN DR 07:48 AM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 08:00 AM



FROM MORROW MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/16/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 951

SHANNON NOWDENDRIVER NAME:
RunID: 015.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

137.061Deadhead - SUMMERSUN DR & SUMMERVIEW DR 03:02 PM
015.000SCHOOL:  MORROW MIDDLE 03:10 PM
015.066HARPER DR & WATERFORD CT 03:21 PM
015.027JONESBORO RD @ LAKELAND CIR (2ND INTERSECTION) 03:22 PM
015.062REX RD & HURON DR 03:24 PM
015.Z01JOY LAKE RD & HERNDON BLVD*** 03:29 PM
015.085FOREST PKWY & CREEKVIEW LN 03:31 PM
015.00I0SAPPHIRE CIR & SAPPHIRE CT 03:32 PM
015.005SAPPHIRE LOOP & SAPPHIRE CIR 03:33 PM
015.00O5545 SAPPHIRE CIR 03:34 PM
015.119HOLLAND PARK PR & ADDISON DR PR 03:41 PM
015.0133RD AVE & MIRANDA DR 03:45 PM
015.0803RD AVE LC & COOK RD 03:46 PM
015.022SUMMERVIEW WAY & SUMMERSUN DR 03:50 PM


